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US/DS Notes
May 30 (8:00) June 4 (8:00) 15 Mirror Comm. staff(6) ⃝ Mirror Comm. staff(4) ⃝

59648 Liebman-Pela ⃝ JS 59677 Narayanan(1 ⃝ SN 11/X
June 5 (8:00) June 11 (8:00) 18 55261 Hillmyer(9) ⃝ JS ??(3) ⃝ 11/X

59672 YJ Kim(6) ⃝ JS 55653 Archer(15) ⃝ SN 11/X
June 12 (8:00) June 18 (8:00) 18 GISAXS 54004 M. Wang(6) ⃝ ZJ 59135 Halinan ⃝ SN 11/11

stretch/GIWAXS 59693 G. Wang(9) ⃝ JS ⃝ 11/11
59703 Sadman(3) ⃝ JS 11/11

June 19 (8:00) June 25 (8:00) 18 59680 Nealey (3) ⃝ JS ⃝ 11/X
GISAXS 57414 He(15) ⃝ JS ⃝ 11/X

June 27 (8:00) July 4 (8:00) 21 GIWAXS 59193 W.Chen(12) ⃝ ZJ setup (3) ⃝ 11/X
GIWAXS 57083 Diao(3) ⃝ JS Rheo-SAXS/XPCS 59756 S.Rogers(18) ⃝ 11/X

59062 Zhu(6) ⃝ ZJ 11/X
July 5 (8:00) July 9 (8:00) 12 WAXPCS 57083 Dufresne ⃝ ED ⃝ 7.35/7.35

⃝ ⃝
July 10 (8:00) July 16 (8:00) 18 thermal GIWAXS 51147 Tsai(6) ⃝ JS 57635 Rinaldi ⃝ SN 11/X

Vacuum Fault 3-day Shutdown ⃝ 11/X
GIWAXS 53537 Patel(3) ⃝ JS

July 17 (8:00) July 23 (8:00) 18 GIWAXS 56499 Alzola(3) ⃝ JS 58728 Harden ⃝ SN 11/X
56931 Zheng(15) ⃝ ZJ ⃝ 11/X

July 24 (8:00) July 30 (8:00) 18 CZA-GISAXS 52303 Basutkar(6) ⃝ ZJ NX School 58455 Chapman(4) ⃝ ED 11/ X
NX School 58455 Chapman(6) ⃝ ZJ 58920 Stephenson(1 ⃝ ED 11/X

58431 Olsen(6) ⃝ ZJ 11/X
July 31 (8:00) August 6 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS 54971 X. Wang ⃝ ED 49738 Senses ⃝ SN 7.35/7.35

⃝ ⃝
August 7 (8:00) August 13 (8:00) 18 WAXPCS 59164 Ghosh ⃝ ED ??(3) ⃝ 7.35/7.35

⃝ 58730 Kumar(15) ⃝ SN
August 13 (8:00) August 14 (8:00) 3 GIWAXS 61469 Strzalka (3) ⃝ JS 11/x
August 14 (8:00) August 21 (8:00) 21 GIWAXS 57083 Diao(6) ⃝ JS ⃝ 11/x

GIWAXS 61357 Glusac (3) ⃝ JS ⃝ 11/x
GIWAXS 49625 Evans (6) ⃝ JS
GIWAXS 53537 Patel (3) ⃝ JS
GIWAXS 61469 Strzalka (3) ⃝ JS

Local Contact Information
Eric Dufresne, 630-252-0274, dufresne@aps.anl.gov
Zhang Jiang, 630-252-3118, zjiang@aps.anl.gov
Suresh Narayanan, 630-252-0287 sureshn@aps.anl.gov
Alec Sandy, 630-252-0281 asandy@aps.anl.gov
Joseph Strzalka, 630-252-0283 strzalka@aps.anl.gov
Linda Shoudis, 630-252-0160 ljs@aps.anl.gov (Administrative Info)
Raymond Ziegler, 630-252-5527 rziegler@anl.gov
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